

CS DJ No. 115/19

13-02-2020

Present: Plaintiff alongwith proxy counsel Sh. Sidharth.

Defendant is exparte.

PW-1 is examined. PE is closed.

Counsel for plaintiff filed original document
alongwith list of document. It be taken on record.

Put up for final arguments on 30-04-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/13-02-2020