

CS DJ 115/19
NITIN SINGHAL Vs. USHA DEVI
13.09.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Puneet Maheshwari, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 03.01.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/13.09.2021