

26.07.24

Present: Sh Mayank Vijeta, Id counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of plaintiff. Same is taken on record.

Defendant has given Rs.2000/- to the Id counsel for the plaintiff on acknowledgment on previous order sheet.

Defendant undertake that she shall make substantial payment on the next date of hearing.

Heard.

Put up the case for further payment on 27.08.24.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/26.07.24.